



Ref: CVL/SE/2022-23

12th November, 2022

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.
Scrip Code: 511413 ISIN: INE559D01011	Symbol: CREST Series: EQ

Dear Sir / Madam,

SUB: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

With reference to the captioned subject, we are enclosing herewith copy of newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English-All edition) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) in respect of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Crest Ventures Limited

Namita Bapna
Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

K.C.P. SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
 Registered Office: 'Ramakrishna Buildings', No.239, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 006
 CIN: L15421TN1995PLC033198
 Tel: 044 - 28555171 - 176 / Fax: 044 - 28546617 / e-mail: secretarial@kcpsugar.com / www.kcpsugar.com
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 PURSUANT TO REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs) except per share data

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income	7388.17	5277.16	7077.45	12665.33	13654.86	28264.48	10320.47	7569.40	8383.68	17889.87	15866.53	33543.52
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	2042.00	(1034.94)	908.26	1007.06	1495.11	(259.92)	3018.72	(292.06)	1114.94	2726.66	1811.79	515.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	2042.00	(1034.94)	908.26	1007.06	1495.11	(259.92)	3018.72	(292.06)	1114.94	2726.66	1811.79	515.37
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	1875.30	(1094.89)	660.69	780.41	1385.88	(174.09)	2638.40	(566.97)	820.24	2071.43	1635.63	357.74
5.	Profit / (Loss) from Discontinued Operations	255.93	424.28	36.10	680.21	84.86	-	255.93	424.28	36.10	680.21	84.86	-
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	(18.43)	74.90	(17.58)	10.36	57.32	78.32	(46.11)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period]	2131.23	(670.61)	696.79	1460.62	1470.74	(192.52)	2969.23	(160.27)	866.70	2808.96	1798.81	311.63
8.	Equity Share Capital (F. V. Re. 1/- per share)	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85
9.	Earnings per share												
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing Operations	1.65	(0.97)	0.58	0.69	1.22	(0.17)	2.39	(0.52)	0.73	1.88	1.51	0.27
	- Basic and Diluted from Discontinued Operations	0.23	0.37	0.03	0.60	0.07	-	0.23	0.37	0.03	0.60	0.07	-
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	1.88	(0.60)	0.61	1.29	1.29	(0.17)	2.62	(0.15)	0.76	2.48	1.58	0.27

Notes:
 1. Sugar industry being a seasonal industry and of a predominantly cyclical nature, the above results can neither be construed as an indicator of the overall annual operations and profitability of the Company nor for inter-period comparison between the quarters within a financial year.
 2. The above statement has been prepared to the extent applicable, in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised Accounting Practices and Policies adopted by the Company.
 3. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 11.11.2022.
 4. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year ended 30.09.2022 and their report was placed before the Board.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Year ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Year ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website at www.kcpsugar.com

Place: Chennai
Date: 11.11.2022

(By Order of the Board)
IRMGARD VELAGAPUDI
Managing Director

CREST VENTURES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 111, Maker Chambers IV, 11th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Tel No: 022-4334 7000 Fax No: 022-4334 7002
 CIN: L99999MH1982PLC102697 Website: www.crest.co.in Email: secretarial@crest.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended		
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	1,884.37	663.57	77,880.92	2,986.20	2,716.96	1,415.68	59,420.99	5,720.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	854.41	(856.94)	73,726.64	(2,751.54)	1,097.48	(590.05)	54,146.53	(2,049.29)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	854.41	(856.94)	73,726.64	(2,751.54)	1,097.48	(590.05)	54,146.53	(2,049.29)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	566.07	(850.03)	57,799.99	(2,879.52)	768.91	621.03	37,437.97	1,209.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,542.51	(846.12)	58,304.24	(2,715.76)	1,734.13	629.14	37,934.17	1,386.34
6	Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98
7	Earning per share (EPS) (in ₹) (on Weighted Average number of shares) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	1.99	(2.99)	203.17	(10.12)	2.70	2.18	131.59	4.25

Notes:
 1 *After share of profit/(loss) of Associates.
 2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 and have been subjected to review by the statutory auditors.
 3 Previous quarter / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.
 4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website viz. www.crest.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Crest Ventures Limited,
Sd/-
Vijay Choraria
Managing Director
[DIN: 00021446]

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
 (Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)
 CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697
 Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, Vidyanaagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098.
 Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022 (in Rs. Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	2,370.44	2,364.45	1,861.45	4,734.89	3,843.24	7,342.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	448.10	526.85	352.03	974.95	1,004.97	1,396.46
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	376.6	371.28	233.65	747.96	603.09	792.32
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	357.56	370.72	232.15	728.28	601.59	784.27
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of INR 10/- each) (not annualised) (a) Basic (INR) (b) Diluted (INR)	3.39	3.34	2.1	6.72	5.42	7.12

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.indiaforexonline.com.
 2. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022.

FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)
Sd/-
SATYA BUSHAN KOTRU
CHAIRMAN
01729176

DATE: 11th NOVEMBER, 2022
PLACE: NOIDA

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED
 Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
 Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
 CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015) (Rs in lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	26.21	26.57	263.55	76.21	76.57	263.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(38.44)	(87.83)	231.30	(58.59)	(724.82)	(1,095.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(38.44)	(87.83)	231.30	(58.59)	22,472.72	(1,095.57)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(38.44)	(87.83)	231.30	(58.59)	22,472.72	(1,095.57)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(38.44)	(87.83)	231.30	(58.59)	22,472.72	(1,095.57)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/ Basic Diluted	(0.07)	(0.17)	0.44	(0.11)	43.01	(2.10)

NOTES :
 1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : November 11, 2022

SUBROS LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE : LGF, WORLD TRADE CENTRE, BARAKHAMBA LANE, NEW DELHI-110001
 CIN : L-74899DL1985PLC020134 ; Tel: 011-23414946 ; Fax: 011-23414945 ; Website: www.subros.com ; Email: shivram.singh@subros.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED)		HALF YEAR ENDED (UNAUDITED)		YEAR ENDED (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED)		HALF YEAR ENDED (UNAUDITED)		YEAR ENDED (AUDITED)		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	69,504	70,853	52,948	1,40,357	1,00,993	2,23,864	69,504	70,853	52,948	1,40,357	1,00,993	2,23,864
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,472	1,738	767	3,210	1,264	4,539	1,463	1,760	750	3,223	1,271	4,530
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,472	1,738	767	3,210	1,264	4,539	1,463	1,760	750	3,223	1,271	4,530
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	982	1,143	512	2,125	823	3,259	973	1,165	495	2,138	830	3,250
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	971	1,161	473	2,132	826	3,331	962	1,183	456	2,145	833	3,321
6	Equity Share Capital	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				82,716	78,538	81,041				82,757	78,584	81,071
8	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (Face value of Rs. 2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (a) Basic (not annualised) : (b) Diluted (not annualised) :	1.51	1.75	0.78	3.26	1.26	5.00	1.49	1.79	0.76	3.28	1.27	4.98

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results are available on website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.subros.com.
 2. The Company and its joint venture's operations comprise of only one segment i.e. Thermal products. Hence, no further information is required to be given in respect of segment.
 3. In view of the Covid-19 pandemic, considering the current internal and external factors, the Company and its joint venture have made detailed assessment of their liquidity position/cash flow and of the carrying value of their assets and liabilities as at September 30, 2022 and have concluded that there are no adjustments required in the consolidated financial results. The Company and its joint venture will continue to closely monitor the future economic conditions.
 4. In financial year 2019-20, the tax laws were amended, providing an option to pay tax at 22% plus applicable surcharge and cess ("New Rate") effective April 1, 2019, with a condition that the Company will need to surrender specified deductions / incentives.
 Based on the assessment of future taxable profits, the Company decided to continue with the rate of 30% plus applicable surcharge and cess until the Minimum Alternate Tax (MAT) credit asset balance is utilised and opt for the New Rate thereafter. The Company re-measured its deferred tax balances accordingly.
 5. The consolidated financial results include the results of the following entities namely, Subros Limited (Company) and Denso Subros Thermal Engineering Centre India Private Limited (Joint Venture).
 6. Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable to the current period figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SUBROS LIMITED
SHRADHA SURI
CHAIRPERSON & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : New Delhi,
Dated : November 11, 2022

RELIANCE
 Reliance Infrastructure Limited
 Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001
 website: www.rinfra.com, Email: rinfra.investor@reliancecda.com
 CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530
 Tel: 91 22 43031000, Fax: 91 22 43034662

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,260.14	5,626.01	18,549.52
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	47.09	(229.63)	(656.29)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	47.09	(229.63)	(656.29)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(162.15)	(306.04)	(998.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(25.07)	(266.73)	(870.02)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital			263.03
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (a) Basic (Rs.) (b) Diluted (Rs.) (Not annualised for quarter)		(6.17)	(11.64)

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	271.18	434.30	1,467.37
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(90.68)	(186.93)	(363.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(90.68)	(186.93)	(363.96)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(90.87)	(187.23)	(368.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(90.87)	(187.23)	(369.20)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	263.03	263.03	263.03
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9,669.12	10,004.43	9,877.52
8	Security Premium Account	8,825.09	8,825.09	8,825.09
9	Net worth	9,285.81		

जाहीर सूचना
माझे अशिल शीमती लखिन विकास जैन यांच्या वतीने...

PUBLIC NOTICE
Ms Vina G Rathi a member of the Shri Sapta-ratna Co-operative Housing Society Limited...

जाहीर नोटीस
तमाम जनतेस कळविण्यात येते की, सदर निका क्र. ३०१, ३रा मजला, शांती निवास...

RISHABH DIGHA STEEL AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LIMITED
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.

EASY FINCORP LTD
Statement of Standalone unaudited Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30.09.2022

KCD Industries India Limited
Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th September, 2022.

SWASTI VINAYAKA ART AND HERITAGE CORPORATION LIMITED
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022

CREST VENTURES LIMITED
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

COMFORT COMMOTRADE LIMITED
EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022